Eligible List Posting

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901020 Continuous CBT
2467 Diagnostic Imaging Tech |

Diagnostic Imaging Technologist |

//_/{u._'_m?vn_
T
EN9
s
List ID:
Class:
Working Title:
Post: 1/24/2017
Inspection Start: 1/25/2017
Rank Score Last Name
02 1000 CHILDS
03 962 CHEW
03 962 FAAETEETE
03 962 JOYCE
03 962 KEYES
03 962 SAECHAO
03 962 SANAYEI
04 925 BONITCH
04 925 GUZMAN
04 925 LEE
05 887 KAWAS
06 850 LEWIS
06 850 LUO
06 850 SOLIS
07 812 BURTON
07 812 DEL ROSARIO
07 812 GAMBOA VALDEZ
07 812 JAVIER
08 775 SIN
09 737 COURI
09 737 KAZANSKY

1/24/2018 7:53:00 AM

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Scoreband[1/24/2018 7:58:18 AM]

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Ten Scores
1/29/2018

First Name

JUSTIN
DALYN
DANIEL
JOHN
MICHAEL
MEY
MUNIRA
JOHN
PRISCILLA
CHRISTOPHER
JALIL
LATOYIA
GUANSHI
KEVIN
DYANTHA
JEZREEL
ROCIO
COLLEEN
EDDIE
DANIEL
KRISTINA

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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(&

-~ n s ®Uo

<

Entrance

See Expiration Dates

Tentative

Duration of Eligibility

1/2/2019
3/29/2018

6/12/2018
2/20/2018

1/2/2019

6/12/2018
7/18/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018

3/19/2018
1/2/2019
1/2/2019
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